Remote Sensors and Probes
Specification
12/18/23
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 1 of 3
Identification and Overview
• Etched Teflon Leads on Remote Sensors

1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 3 of 3
Remote Sensors and Probes Option Selection Guide
Use the Option Selection Guide below to create your custom part number. Replace the number and parenthesis with the
designator for each selection. Skip the designator and dashes for optional selections that are not required in your
configuration. BA/ ( #1 ) - ( #2 ) - ( #3 )
#1: Temperature Sensor (required)
10K-2 ......................... 10K-2 Thermistor
50K ............................ 50K Thermistor
1K Plat. RTD Transmitters below with 4 to 20 mA Output -
BBox2 Enclosure required.
T1K[20 TO 120F]....... 20 to 120°F Range
#2: Probe and Cable Options (required)
REMOTE PROBE, PLENUM-RATED CABLE
RPP-6” ....................... Remote Probe, 6” Leads
RPP-18” ..................... Remote Probe, 18” Leads
RPP-5’ ....................... Remote Probe, 5’ Leads
RPP-10’ ..................... Remote Probe, 10’ Leads
RPP-15’ ..................... Remote Probe, 15’ Leads
RPP-25’ ..................... Remote Probe, 25’ Leads
REMOTE PROBE, FEP-JACKETED CABLE
RPFEP-18” ................ Remote Probe, 18” Leads
RPFEP-5’ .................. Remote Probe, 5’ Leads
RPFEP-10’ ................ Remote Probe, 10’ Leads
RPFEP-15’ ................ Remote Probe, 15’ Leads
RPFEP-20’ ................ Remote Probe, 20’ Leads
REMOTE PROBE, FEP-JACKETED CABLE SUITABLE
FOR SUBMERSION
RPFEP2-18” .............. Remote Probe, 18” Leads
RPFEP2-5’ ................. Remote Probe, 5’ Leads
RPFEP2-10’ ............... Remote Probe, 10’ Leads
RPFEP2-20’ ............... Remote Probe, 20’ Leads
RPFEP2-25’ ............... Remote Probe, 25’ Leads
#3: Enclosure
(optional, BB2 required for units with transmitter)
BBX ............................ BBox Crossover (IP10)
BB2 ............................ BBox 2 (IP66, NEMA 4X)